EVENT

DATUM
Seq Hour Length ACTION 4 Walls Front wall Sound Light
Video on each Wall Logo Client over Video
SCENE 1
INTRO
1 12:00:00 | 01:00:00 VIDEOS YOUR Baclfafc))/ nd Bright Light
I T Scene_1_Wall_1 LOGO M?Jsicu 9 9
Scene_1_Wall_2 H E R E
Scene_1_Woall_3 ]
Scene_1_Woall_4
GRAY BACKGROUND ON ALL WALLS 2x LIVE INPUT (Laptop PPT)
SCENE 2
BACKGROUND
BILD (PNG)
2 | 13:00:00 | 00:15:00 [Scene_2_wall_1 no Musik Abdunkel
50% Licht
Scene_2_Wall_2
Scene_2_Wall_3
Scene_2_Wall_4
Same Video on all screens - but different INPOINT
SCENE 3 9
SLIDESHOW
3 13:15:00 | 00:30:00 |VIDEO
Scene_3_Slideshow_1
1x LIVE INPUT (Laptop PPT)
centered on front screen
Video von Kunde vorne zentriert Video with
Background Dunkelgrau Sound
4 13:45:00 | 00:30:00 Dark
(Videoldnge ca. 45 Sekunden Background
inkl. TON!) Musik OFF
5 14:15:00 | 00:40:00
6 14:55:00 | 00:30:00
7 15:25:00 | 00:45:00
8 16:10:00 | 00:40:00
9 16:50:00 | 00:35:00
10 | 17:25:00 | 00:30:00
11 17:55:00 | 00:15:00
12 | 18:10:00 | 01:15:00
13 | 19:25:00 ENDE
VARIOUS
INFORMATION
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